
2025 18 CRAIG       I017 WELCH                         

Total Expenditures 4,766,208.39

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 162,689.01
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 421,532.44
Student Activities 232,896.24
Less Deductions 817,117.69

Teacher Retirement 26,658.24
Career Tech 174,307.91
Co-Op Funds 5,756.97
Plus Inputs 206,723.12

Current Expenditures 4,155,813.82

ADA 285.10

297.00Enrollment

2024 18 CRAIG       I017 WELCH                         

Total Expenditures 4,595,654.50

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 140,648.53

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 590,209.88

Student Activities 219,141.95

Less Deductions 950,000.36

Teacher Retirement 26,321.96

Career Tech 259,294.78

Co-Op Funds 6.90

Plus Inputs 285,623.64

Current Expenditures 3,931,277.78

ADA 274.21

Enrollment 295.00

Changes in Expenditures 5.71 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 1.67 %

5.00 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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